
                           Shawano Invitational
                                Shawano, WI
                  Hosted by Shawano Community High School
                                 9/14/2024
           ========== Boys Junior Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    22  Green Bay Preble                            (19:17.9  96:29.4 1:20.6)
==========================================================
  1      2  Jacob Mathys            10   18:32.8
  2      3  Griffin Vandenbush      10   18:54.8
  3      4  Jaxson Marcelle         11   19:24.4
  4      5  Austin Wunderlin        11   19:44.0
  5      8  Braeden Mattson         12   19:53.4
  6   (  9) Weston Faubert          12   20:15.3
  7   ( 16) Byron Headley           10   20:44.3

  2.    73  Notre Dame Academy                          (20:43.1  103:35.3 1:00.7)
==========================================================
  1     10  Evan Ertman             12   20:18.0
  2     11  Max Bonkowski           12   20:18.9
  3     15  Henry Tressler          11   20:44.0
  4     17  Luke Gilson             11   20:55.7
  5     20  Alvin Alvarado          12   21:18.7
  6   ( 25) Brayden Allard          10   21:50.8
  7   ( 33) Lane Ertman             12   22:10.2

  3.    77  Hortonville                                 (20:33.1  102:45.1 3:40.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Brayden Sanford         10   18:13.1
  2     13  Owen Ackerman           12   20:33.1
  3     14  Preston Holmes          9    20:35.8
  4     23  Carson Krause           9    21:29.8
  5     26  Zach Jones              11   21:53.3
  6   ( 28) Michael Darwich         11   21:58.7
  7   ( 44) Mason Schmidt           9    23:34.9

  4.   116  Manitowoc Lincoln                           (21:26.0  107:09.6 2:22.0)
==========================================================
  1      6  Micah Stachovak         11   19:45.8
  2     19  Brayden Lallensack      9    21:08.4
  3     29  Theo Jacobson           10   22:02.2
  4     30  Micah Swemke            12   22:05.4
  5     32  Henry Fruzen            9    22:07.8

  5.   163  Appleton West                               (22:28.8  112:23.9 2:02.3)
==========================================================
  1     21  Roan Hesselman          10   21:19.8
  2     24  Bryant Jr. Fowle        10   21:34.9
  3     36  Elijah Keller           10   22:58.5
  4     40  Bryce Merkes            10   23:08.6
  5     42  Grant Bohnart           10   23:22.1
  6   ( 46) Alex Countney           11   23:54.4

  6.   167  Oshkosh North                               (22:31.3  112:36.2 4:02.8)
==========================================================
  1     12  Campbell Harrison       10   20:25.3
  2     31  Rijko Urban             9    22:07.3
  3     34  David Tjugum            12   22:31.7
  4     38  Drake Laurirch          11   23:03.8
  5     52  Payton Rockteschel      12   24:28.1
  6   ( 57) Maxwell Friedrich       10   25:26.8
  7   ( 60) Justin Parrott          9    26:08.0



  7.   204  Kaukauna                                    (23:27.4  117:16.8 4:06.6)
==========================================================
  1     22  Gavin Ferrier           12   21:29.2
  2     35  Owen O'Kane             9    22:55.0
  3     39  Aaron Phillips          9    23:04.5
  4     49  Parker LeRoy            10   24:12.3
  5     59  Isaac Miller            10   25:35.8

  8.   208  Xavier                                      (23:40.4  118:21.8 5:24.4)
==========================================================
  1     18  Kaleb Chain             9    21:07.6
  2     27  Zach Peterson           9    21:56.8
  3     48  Skye Burkle             9    24:08.7
  4     53  William Mix             9    24:36.7
  5     62  Vinny Leege             9    26:32.0

  9.   224  Shawano Community                           (25:32.1  127:40.212:04.4)
==========================================================
  1      7  Aloysius Frechette      9    19:51.8
  2     37  Francesco Curto         12   22:58.6
  3     47  Drew Hagedorn           10   24:08.2
  4     65  Caiden Cappaert         10   28:45.4
  5     68  Austin Brandt           12   31:56.2

 10.   247  West De Pere                                (24:19.0  121:34.6 2:04.3)
==========================================================
  1     43  Theodore Main           10   23:30.7
  2     45  David Whipp             12   23:53.6
  3     50  Jakoby Paul             9    24:17.2
  4     51  Bently Slusarek         9    24:18.1
  5     58  Kyle Rabida             10   25:35.0
  6   ( 61) Jarek Kralovec          12   26:08.5
  7   ( 66) Christopher Cox         10   30:12.8

 11.   269  Green Bay West                              (25:01.0  125:04.8 3:45.6)
==========================================================
  1     41  Jameson Gonzales        9    23:12.1
  2     54  Darwin Moua             9    24:41.5
  3     55  Jose Neuaone            9    25:03.7
  4     56  Kevin Allard            10   25:09.8
  5     63  Jasiah Muthig           9    26:57.7
  6   ( 64) Jonathan Seymour        12   27:52.6
  7   ( 67) Brian Ward              9    31:40.2
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                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Brayden Sanford    10   Hortonville          18:13.1  5:52 
    2    2 Jacob Mathys       10   Green Bay Preble     18:32.8  5:59 
    3    3 Griffin Vandenbush 10   Green Bay Preble     18:54.8  6:06 
    4    4 Jaxson Marcelle    11   Green Bay Preble     19:24.4  6:15 
    5    5 Austin Wunderlin   11   Green Bay Preble     19:44.0  6:22 
    6    6 Micah Stachovak    11   Manitowoc Lincoln    19:45.8  6:22 
    7    7 Aloysius Frechette 9    Shawano Community    19:51.8  6:24 
    8    8 Braeden Mattson    12   Green Bay Preble     19:53.4  6:25 
    9    9 Weston Faubert     12   Green Bay Preble     20:15.3  6:32 
   10   10 Evan Ertman        12   Notre Dame Academy   20:18.0  6:33 
   11   11 Max Bonkowski      12   Notre Dame Academy   20:18.9  6:33 
   12   12 Campbell Harrison  10   Oshkosh North        20:25.3  6:35 
   13   13 Owen Ackerman      12   Hortonville          20:33.1  6:37 
   14   14 Preston Holmes     9    Hortonville          20:35.8  6:38 
   15   15 Henry Tressler     11   Notre Dame Academy   20:44.0  6:41 
   16   16 Byron Headley      10   Green Bay Preble     20:44.3  6:41 
   17      Xavier Schmidt     9    Green Bay Preble     20:54.7  6:44 
   18   17 Luke Gilson        11   Notre Dame Academy   20:55.7  6:45 
   19      Wyatt Bosquez      11   New London           21:03.6  6:47 
   20   18 Kaleb Chain        9    Xavier               21:07.6  6:48 
   21   19 Brayden Lallensack 9    Manitowoc Lincoln    21:08.4  6:49 
   22      Braxton Rajkovich  11   Oconto Falls         21:11.3  6:50 
   23   20 Alvin Alvarado     12   Notre Dame Academy   21:18.7  6:52 
   24   21 Roan Hesselman     10   Appleton West        21:19.8  6:52 
   25   22 Gavin Ferrier      12   Kaukauna             21:29.2  6:55 
   26   23 Carson Krause      9    Hortonville          21:29.8  6:56 
   27      Caleb Wilke        10   Green Bay Preble     21:33.4  6:57 
   28   24 Bryant Jr. Fowle   10   Appleton West        21:34.9  6:57 
   29      Carter Wilson      9    Green Bay Southwest  21:41.7  6:59 
   30      Cason Weenig       11   Oconto Falls         21:49.6  7:02 
   31   25 Brayden Allard     10   Notre Dame Academy   21:50.8  7:02 
   32   26 Zach Jones         11   Hortonville          21:53.3  7:03 
   33      Cashius Reevis     9    Menominee Indian     21:56.1  7:04 
   34   27 Zach Peterson      9    Xavier               21:56.8  7:04 
   35   28 Michael Darwich    11   Hortonville          21:58.7  7:05 
   36   29 Theo Jacobson      10   Manitowoc Lincoln    22:02.2  7:06 
   37   30 Micah Swemke       12   Manitowoc Lincoln    22:05.4  7:07 
   38   31 Rijko Urban        9    Oshkosh North        22:07.3  7:08 
   39   32 Henry Fruzen       9    Manitowoc Lincoln    22:07.8  7:08 
   40   33 Lane Ertman        12   Notre Dame Academy   22:10.2  7:09 
   41      Timothy Dorner     12   Green Bay Preble     22:16.2  7:11 
   42      Landon McMahon     9    Green Bay Preble     22:17.2  7:11 
   43      Dominic Knapp      9    Notre Dame Academy   22:20.3  7:12 
   44      Dominic D'Angelo   12   Notre Dame Academy   22:20.5  7:12 
   45   34 David Tjugum       12   Oshkosh North        22:31.7  7:16 
   46      Mikel Dominguez    12   Green Bay Preble     22:32.3  7:16 
   47   35 Owen O'Kane        9    Kaukauna             22:55.0  7:23 
   48   36 Elijah Keller      10   Appleton West        22:58.5  7:24 
   49   37 Francesco Curto    12   Shawano Community    22:58.6  7:24 
   50   38 Drake Laurirch     11   Oshkosh North        23:03.8  7:26 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 2
                           Shawano Invitational
                                Shawano, WI
                  Hosted by Shawano Community High School
                                 9/14/2024
                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
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   51   39 Aaron Phillips     9    Kaukauna             23:04.5  7:26 
   52   40 Bryce Merkes       10   Appleton West        23:08.6  7:27 
   53      Isaac Rose         9    Oconto Falls         23:12.0  7:29 
   54   41 Jameson Gonzales   9    Green Bay West       23:12.1  7:29 
   55   42 Grant Bohnart      10   Appleton West        23:22.1  7:32 
   56   43 Theodore Main      10   West De Pere         23:30.7  7:35 
   57   44 Mason Schmidt      9    Hortonville          23:34.9  7:36 
   58      Grayson Drab       9    Green Bay Preble     23:38.7  7:37 
   59      Remington Gray     11   Green Bay Preble     23:39.2  7:37 
   60   45 David Whipp        12   West De Pere         23:53.6  7:42 
   61      Michael Beaudoin   12   Kohler               23:54.3  7:42 
   62   46 Alex Countney      11   Appleton West        23:54.4  7:42 
   63      Grant Grieling     9    Green Bay Preble     24:07.8  7:46 
   64   47 Drew Hagedorn      10   Shawano Community    24:08.2  7:47 
   65   48 Skye Burkle        9    Xavier               24:08.7  7:47 
   66      Mikey Chapman      11   Menominee Indian     24:11.8  7:48 
   67   49 Parker Leroy       10   Kaukauna             24:12.3  7:48 
   68      Max Elfner         11   Notre Dame Academy   24:16.8  7:49 
   69   50 Jakoby Paul        9    West De Pere         24:17.2  7:49 
   70   51 Bently Slusarek    9    West De Pere         24:18.1  7:50 
   71   52 Payton Rockteschel 12   Oshkosh North        24:28.1  7:53 
   72   53 William Mix        9    Xavier               24:36.7  7:56 
   73      Cody Peters        12   Menominee Indian     24:38.0  7:56 
   74   54 Darwin Moua        9    Green Bay West       24:41.5  7:57 
   75   55 Jose Neuaone       9    Green Bay West       25:03.7  8:04 
   76   56 Kevin Allard       10   Green Bay West       25:09.8  8:06 
   77      Erick Vazquez      12   Green Bay East       25:14.1  8:08 
   78      Hayden Stachura    10   Notre Dame Academy   25:23.0  8:11 
   79   57 Maxwell Friedrich  10   Oshkosh North        25:26.8  8:12 
   80   58 Kyle Rabida        10   West De Pere         25:35.0  8:15 
   81      Brennan Johnson    10   Notre Dame Academy   25:35.5  8:15 
   82   59 Isaac Miller       10   Kaukauna             25:35.8  8:15 
   83      Michael Lamm       10   Notre Dame Academy   25:37.6  8:15 
   84      Antonio Mirao      11   Notre Dame Academy   25:49.8  8:19 
   85      Jayden Thorpe      12   Brillion             25:53.7  8:21 
   86   60 Justin Parrott     9    Oshkosh North        26:08.0  8:25 
   87   61 Jarek Kralovec     12   West De Pere         26:08.5  8:25 
   88   62 Vinny Leege        9    Xavier               26:32.0  8:33 
   89   63 Jasiah Muthig      9    Green Bay West       26:57.7  8:41 
   90      Louis Kakkak       11   Menominee Indian     27:31.7  8:52 
   91      Jaxson Walz        11   New London           27:33.4  8:53 
   92   64 Jonathan Seymour   12   Green Bay West       27:52.6  8:59 
   93      Jeffery Parrott    9    Oshkosh North        28:07.1  9:03 
   94      Myles Froelich     12   Green Bay East       28:14.4  9:06 
   95      Victor Gracia      11   Menasha              28:21.1  9:08 
   96      Mitchell Prosser   9    Hortonville          28:25.9  9:10 
   97      Jakob Liebergen    9    Notre Dame Academy   28:26.0  9:10 
   98   65 Caiden Cappaert    10   Shawano Community    28:45.4  9:16 
   99      Lincoln Degreef    10   Notre Dame Academy   29:06.8  9:23 
  100      Carter Kramer      9    Notre Dame Academy   29:08.5  9:23 
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  101      Hendrix Ortega     9    Oshkosh North        29:28.4  9:30 
  102      Benjamin Lane      9    Green Bay Southwest  30:08.9  9:43 
  103   66 Christopher Cox    10   West De Pere         30:12.8  9:44 
  104      Ty Jones           10   Green Bay Southwest  30:46.4  9:55 
  105   67 Brian Ward         9    Green Bay West       31:40.2 10:12 
  106   68 Austin Brandt      12   Shawano Community    31:56.2 10:17 
  107      Andres Arauz       11   Green Bay West       33:45.5 10:52 
  108      Thomas Lyons       9    Notre Dame Academy   34:40.5 11:10 
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